
;ontract Basis)" w.th estimated cost of
tion for work: 12 months (Including
20.00 and sale/download period from

3PLC052624
ara Road, Delhl-110007

: 011-23822409"
balle: www.dfmfoods.com

Assistant General Manager,
Marketing & Publicity

•
1

CHANDIGARH

)-0..--0

CORRIGENDUM
With reference to RFP No. M & P/Printing of Notices for AGM & Annual
Report 2019-20, Printing of Notices for AGM & Annual Report 2019-20
published in newspapers on 13/0312020, in view of COVID-19 outbreak,
the last date for Bid submission stands revised as Saturday 04/04/2020
and the Interested bidders are requested to submit their applications by
POST /COURIER.
Note: The new dates of opening of proposal bids and other
information, if any, will be made available on Bank's website
www.bankofmaharashtra.in.
Date: 20103/2020
Place: Pune

????
CONTAINER CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.

,:m 1'RM iJi'lRI ("lm"I TI'«liR 'l>I ?)
A Navrotna Company (A Govt. of India Undortaklng)

ICO. Tughtakabad, New Dolhi - 110 020

?--
?
CONCOa

NOTICE FOR DISPOSAL OF UNCLEARED/UNCLAIMEDIMPORTEDCARGO &EMPTYCONTAINERSAT ICDITKO
Below mentioned nine (9) import loaded containers are lying unclaimedluncleared at ICD/Tughlakabad. New Delhi,
since long lime Concerned shipping lines, carriers. importers etc. arc not contactable. Container Corporation of India
Ltd shall be arranging disposal of these uncla1medluncieared imported cargo and empty containers. All shipp,ng lines,
carriers, Importers. inductingGovemmenl Undertakings/Departments etc whose containers/goods are lyingunda,medl
uncleared and fallingIn lhe appended hst. because of any dispute. stay by Court/Tribunal/others or any such reason mayaccordinglyinform the Executive DirectorlCONCOR. Northern Region. as well as Commissioner of Customs ICDITKD
,New Delni, and file their objechons/da,ms regarding disposal of such goods withm 7 (Seven Days) of this notice. failingwhich lhe goods & empty containers will be disposed or ,as per Rules, withou1 any further notice.
Shlpplngllne_____

I
Container Number IS+,Oate of I ShippingUnt Container_Humber. Siu Date of

Arrival Arrival
wwstt1PP1NGAGENC1Es.__TEXU:!011119j 20

?
10200,: HANJINSHtPPiNGCQ LTOIHJCU2280475 Fio2aT1.2011

PVT LTD_
---

TOLU3236136 20 29 10.2004 HJCU40097?0 40 04.07.2008
VICTOR AND CO I /,liLU24a&,2ii?20 230' 2014 S?TURN SH.IP AGENCIES

.?RXU122165820 02.032003
PVT LTD

DRAGC? SHJ'?,l;G PVT_'.-_TOhTRlUj0!4?? 12609 200J TRJ???nw-? CRXU1970548__:_?07.2006-

?"ll??tsOlt6cfSSH1PP!NGLOVRU1329288j 20 080320041
_ __ _

...L _J_
_

Executive Director, Northern Region

(.;untctnts. nor ,or ony tosc or

domage Incurred as .21 rosult of
tronsoctions with companies.
associations or individuals
advertising in its newspapers
or Publications. We therctoro
recommend that rooders
make necessary inquiries
boforo sending any monies or

entoring into any ogroemonts
wi1h odvortisers or 01hervvise
acting on an advertisement in

any manner whatsoever.

SAS LIMITED
Regd. & Corporate Office: SRS Multiplex, 2nd Floor, City Center, Sector -12, Faridabad, NCR-Delhi -121007

E-mall:compliances@srsparivar.com, Website- www.srsparivar.com, CIN - L74999HR2000PLC0401S3
Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2019

( In Lacs, except per equity share data)
Consolidated

s. Quarter Ended Nine Month Ended Year EndedNo. Particulars
30-Sep-1931-Dec-19 31-0ec-18 31-0ec-19 31-Dec-18 31-htar-19

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited

I Total Income From Operations(net) 2.439.47 3,179.37 2,141.69 8,530.51 8,136.36 11,176.41
2 Nel Profit I (loss)after Tax (976.67) (22,272.39) (49.48) (23,232.46) (5.996.87) (6,069.14)
3 Total ComprehensiveIncome for the period (982.11) (22,279.06) (48.07) (23,250.63) (5,992.65) (6,093.37)
4 EquityShare Capital 27,85820 27,858.20 27,858.20 27,858.20 27,858.20 27,858.20
5 Other Equity (131,902.22)
6 EarningPer Share (of Re 10,l each)

Basic [0.35) (7.99, (0.02) (8.34) (2.15) [2.131
Diluted: (0.35) (7.99) (0.02) (8.34) (2.15) (2.13)

Notes : The above ,s an e,:ract of !he delarled format of Unaud1:ed F,nanc,af ResullS for the quaner ended 3 t st December 2019 fileo1•,,lh ll'e
S!oc? Exchange{sluncer Regu!abon33 o! the SEBI (Llslillgand 01het DlsclOsure ReqoremenlS)Regulations2015. The lull format of the
Uraudrted Resu ts lor the quarter and nme monihs 31st December 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange,.,,ebsi:es {,wrNbse·nd.i com I
11·,r,o1.nseinc/la.com)anoCompanys11ebs,tev.wwsrspanvarcom.For SRS Lfmifed Sd/·

SdJ. Ashok Kumar Gulla
Place: Faridabad

Vikash Sharma Liquidator
Date: 19.03.2020 Chief Financial Officer Taken of Record

SAS LIMITED
Regd. & Corporate Office. SRS Multiplex, 2nd Floor, City Center, Sector -12, Faridabad, NCR-Delhi -121007

E-mall:compllances@srsparlvar.com, Website- www.srsparivar.com, CIN - L74g99HR2000PLC040183
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quaner and Nine Months ended 31st December 2019

( In Lacs, except per equity share data)
Standalone

s. Quarter Ended Nine Month Ended Year Ended
No. Paniculars

30-Sep-1931-Dec-19 31-Dec-18 31-0ec-19 31-Dec-18 31-Mar-19

Unaudlied Unaudited Unaudiled Unaudited Unaudited Audited

1 Total Income From Operations(net} 1.92921 2,505.23 1,727.69 6,741.39 6,698.39 9,180.79
2 Net Profit I (Loss)after Tax (918.19) (22,299.17) (51.79) (23,207.69) (5,980.59) (5,401.24)
3 TotalComprehensiveIncome for the period (924.56) (22,305.53} (50.38) (23,226.79) (5,976.37) (5,426.71)
4 EquityShare Capital 27,858.20 27,858.20 27,85810 27.858.20 27,858.20 27,858.20
5 Other Equity (131,025.44)
6 EarningPer Share (of Re 101·each)

Basic: (0.331 (8.00) (0.021 (8.33) (2.15) {1.94)
Diluled· (0.33) (8.00) (0.02) (8.33) (2.15) (1.94)

Notes: The alxr,? is an extract of ire de!J led fo,mat o1 Unau?i:ed Fl'lJnaal Resu ts for lhe quar.e, ended 31S1Dec.ember 2019 liled wilh 1he
Stock Exchangels)unaer Regulation33 of Ille SEBI (Listingand Other DlSdosure Requremems)Regulatons2015. The \JI format of Ille
Unaud?ed Resu·rs /or Lie q,arier aNi n ne months ended 3 tst December 2019 are ava 'able on lhe SiO".J<Exchange"ebs1es {IWt.?.bse,nciacom
1 ,...,,., nse,nd,a.com)al'\dCcmpany'swebs teYN,w.sispanvarcom For SRS Limited Sdl·

Sd!· A5hok Kumar Gulla
Place: Farldabad

Vikash Sharma Liquidator
Date: 19.03.2020 Chief Financial Officer Taken of Record

•••

ForDFM Foods Ltd.

Sd/-

Raju Singh Tomer

Company Secretary

!tDINARYGENERAL MEETING,
• INFORMATION

irus (COVD-19)has affected over 110

Jnitudeand the extent of its spread. the
rom human suffenng,It Is also causing
jeal with this publichealth situation, the
play a key role in implementingthe

:ing, which is most crucial for reducing
sslon at communitylevel.

'yourhealth security,We hereby inform
t the Companyto be held on Friday,the
Jr another convenience day,which will
anon has been sent to the members

ho have registered email IDs with the
ansfer Agentsand to other members in

ITAL LIMITED
987PLC008792

oilaya Nagar,Kanpur
ax: 0512-2213407

Website: www.regencyheallhcare.in

?e the changes on your calendars. We

For REGENCYHOSPITALLTD.

Sd/­
(ArayKumarTrivedi)
CompanySecretary

JT NOTICE

1110 Secuon 110 of lhe Companies Act.
nent and Administration) Rules, 2014,
,mple1ed dispatch or the Postal Ballot
Postal Ballot Form and emailed the

?,stered their e-mail addresses wilh
r seeking approval of Members in
tho Postal Ballot Nouce by way of

fownload from NMDC Limited website

efault.aspx. For any clarification bidders
imcivil@nmdc.co.in or by fax message
dom, amendment, clarification etc may

For and on behalf of the NMDC Limited
DOM (Civil)

rs/Benofic,anes, whose names appear
isltones as on 13• March. 2020 Vot,ng
lue of shares registered ,n the name of
on who is not a member as on the said
ianon purposes only.
,g rs also ava?able on the Company"s
,vebsttc or Central DePository Services
,. In case ctnon-reco.prot Postal Ballot
MCS Share Transfer Agent Limited,
,f the Company at their e-mail Id

undersigned at the address/email ,d

1cil1tyto the members 10 exerase their
:istal ballot nonce by a-voting, through
an opt for only one moc:fo of voting I.e.

he-vot,ng
:at postal ballot form and through
March, 2020 at 09.00 A.M. (1ST) and
at 5.00 P.M (1ST). Any Postal Ballot
020 at 5.00 PM. (1ST)will not be valid
ieans shall not be allowed beyond the

lot (1ndudingvoting through electronic
>r any other person authonzod by him
er s Report al the Registered Office of
same on lhe Company"s website:
?OSL: www.evo11ngind1a.comand the
lo the Stock Exchanges.

Jstal Ballot or E·Vottng,please contact

:-mail ID: raJu.tomer@dfmfOOds.com.
32. Address: 8377, Roshanara Road.



-??.?---
- - --·---------

-

-----

( 'lflm)I

c/>1iRr ? ?

???'4T?
?tf<f;c) ?

? q;if:q1fNi c1,1;

cfiT11 ? q:fi-??
? fcT'lWT ?

?ii?,B?
31'@ 1%<U-;;JR!

? 2020 ocn ?mcfl
?c/,1?W,
? 1l ? ? -;;JllT

? ?jqjj?qi ?
???<ii

7fGIT t f<f; ? .

3mr<n7R-?q
?mm,

?

??.??ll"!R I ?lchl l'"11Qdf '!'3 -- ::r- ., \l"J , .... . .,.. .... ----·
. -

? ?in=f.i.31<"1"1<( ,;i.,?.,.. ,; 03.20:0 ? 10
.
.:1 ri

.:;"'?-=?-:Pt..?
ll1:IR lliT!lfuril : ? f.,f,." ? -::::;.: ? :;,- ? ?- .. hnp:11www.1endetw1zard.com/

<i1f<;r',1501, ?. ?-05 NORTHPMCETENOER ?I ?. o.i?:=tl'!. cFii3iR ? ? ?

.
? ?-1. 'lflrla cf;R ?. 3lra'l1 ? ?- ?-110002 ? s-f .,i it=ffi.20 l1'm
? ij q;r,J <fir-Iml'il lj;lff ii ? <liTll? ? <irc=n? i; ?

=tmfit.T<IWi.);? 21 ;02;2020 cm
1R ? f.lfcRT3'lim@ <liT;;itffiW3llt f.r-i tfllll l!RUIT<f;? 'll!1<If<i;1!l? I ? ?

/2019-20 ??ii, COVID-19 ? ? ? <Iiiffl-1 ? 1:R126.03.2020 <Iii? 11.01 er-iic;,a'11s2 ?c/,1?I'!?? 04/04/2020 :timlml http://www.tenderwizard.com 'R <!ltffi?I?? ii?? tlRl 'Gi"l
?c/,1?::RT311A??<IR"rl tl??<lil'll:!i?%??<1il?<f;tfllll1"ffiirnffi?'l

<'!WI 3F!I ?. ? a;Wt fll'i ? sR'lT 11?11ii 3lR1 ti? 'II'{ 'ir<limt 11tm1 allct i'R-
R???I ? ? -;;n"3<IUR.1.f.1. ,t WI ? f.rrim ?lg? ?mcnh1n:t

??.??:R'tl'R -:fefi%? "Ire ? WWW,1!!D!l!!rn:l?cd.i;omlNQBit1QMCEIENCl;B Hich1f.:l<h
i:ii:m<fi'r??m3fu:?n'it<l<irc=nii'lr'l<'l?ti? ?

cffl' R;wrile'5 "<liT? cliiwww.t11nd11rwizacd.i;om/NQBTHDMCl;TENCEB'R ? 'ill ????
tl<l><li!I

om .) T.fIT
? 111f;tt,? ?- m 1'i<'lm-1. iii.'#.: 2. q;rti ciiT ':fllf: ? Vcl ? i; ?'ql,°i;, ;;,?"lffirl?

???
917, 28440925, ?: +91-11-26216922 ? 3llt ;mmm; ? ? ij ? ?-? <liT?. ?

?: secretarial@uflexltd.com ?. <'lffl mif: XL- IX-A-II.? Ml"1n ?: 9997437/-. f.ITTro w#i,?
?: 9898452/-, ? ?: 198000 -

•

f:rf!ra:rMl"ln: I 0001-. ? ? ct,'t GfqJq ? ?
"* ? ? 0&11fl018 3l'1ffi ?: ? ? 4 11m - I 7fltv;11;:ui:

..
en' l!T<f m cn't ?: 6 "'lir-'t. q,l ? 7fllT "%I

(l1ffl? t; ? 3@ftc1) lITTI =r-fl Tf
f.r.311':?:57.J ?c/>1 'lf!?t1?fflrn't?l5lflls=Tinro'it?

\T'Tfllffl3lfflU1-rAl!ftl?,fl?itl'I? ?'lii ... ?tt???'"'1
- ll'/IT. - so??

li>lllf'l ll'i"!'1'I? lad/ll'i"!'1'I ii 'IHI =fl A.O. No.250/Nonh DMC/2019-20 3ri'immt ? ( ra?ra
J/

- -

?ii

SAS LIMITED

Regd. & Corporate Office: SRS Multiplex, 2nd Floor, City Center, Sector -12, Faridabad, NCR-Delhi -121007

E-mall:compliances@srspanvar.com, Website- www.srsparlvar.com, CIN - L74999HR2000PLC040183

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2019
( In Lacs, except per equity share data)

1li<l7ior.lcm?a

'Wfflll­
ar,;rll 'iii"""

lift.??)???
ACSNo.3296

qm : ?-001. ? 3l'RI ?.
?-8, ?-61. ?201301 (l,.lt)

'); 6'lR ?. ffl ? ?
rn ?= m;i 2. ?? 'ifl'iffl.

.
'll'ffil. CIN: L65910KL 1997PLC011300,

1712, $m: +91 484-2396506,
tfinance.com ?!r"I ? ti ?

o.09.2019 ? ? "ffq, <Iii, ? m

m?lITT"ft1?'1'fi?

Consolidated

s. Quarter Ended Nine Month Ended Year Ended
No. Particulars

30-Sep-1931-Dec-19 31-Dec-18 31-Dec-19 31·Det·18 31-Mar-19

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited
cf

1 Total Income From Operations(net) 2.439.47 , 3.179.37 2.141.69 8,530.51 8,136.36 11,176,A.1

2 Not Profit I (Loss)after Tax (976.671 (22,272.39) (49.481 (23.232.461 (5,996871 (6;oti9,141

3 Total ComprehensiveIncome for the ?riod (982.111 (22,279,06) (48.07) (23,250.63) (5,992.651 (6,093.37)
cl

4 Equ,tyShare Cal)ital 27,858.20 27.858.20 27,858.20 27.858.20 27.858 20 27,858.20
\1

5 Other Equity (131,902.22)
6 EarningPer Share (of Re 101·each)

?

Basic: (0.351 (7.99} (0.02) (834) (215) (2,131
-ii

Oituled: (0.351 (7.99) (0.021 (8.341 (2.151 (2.13)

Notes: Tne above,sanextractof the detailed format of Una.Jd led Financial Resu IS'orthequaner ended31s1!J&emt.;r 2019 f1? ·A11hI/le 'tl'
..

Stcdt Exchangeisi?nder Regu1a!JOn33 ol lhe SEBI (LisLngand Other Drsdosure RequrementsJ Regulat,o?s2015 ire fu formal ol 1he q
Unaua led Reswts for lhe nuar-er and nine momhs 31st ?ber2019 are available on lhe Steck ExC!lange"ebs,tes ·v.v,w bse1nc1a com t

ww.?.nseindla com) andCompanys1·,ebs1tewww srspanvar.oom For SRS Limited Sd/-

Sd· A$hok Kumar Gutla
Place: Farldabad Vikish Sharma Liquidator
Oa1e: 19.03.2020 Chief Financial Officer Taken of Re,;orrJ

???it??"!t!
'rc,rq\ 'cfi.(1? 27.03.2020 <ITTw'lm:

lace Complex,Sec-2, National Highway,
? ? ?/? wf\13fi.
ml ,wn ? ? til/i?m<J.cl"'?
jtj,fi?????I?
?I
i<(ft, ?.

'PR-II. ? ? - 110024

??lf[??cl,)<f<mm?"ij;J
? 'ffilifl tJ ? ? 3ll#l:

164,1994452461tr. ffi m ffl <Ii<

? ALLAHABAD BANK

rt.?- <!ffi ?. ? ?-110017

'TI (31<1<,? tw
'i>wRl'!/",w1'qq'?"lom?
???11>1???

102 i'fif-lWl 3 i'fiWl qfcm !l'RT 13(12)i'fi
??'.Iffl?T-1??'1"1?
IR. Gi-'if: .jl -40. ? =i: 4, ?. ?
'i. 02, -ITT!1,t,-tro\'t<fi W<'l ? an-.mft.
<!j)11<1>1lT'I? ? 03.12.2019 <fi'r

SAS LIMITED

Regd. & Corporate Office: SRS Multiplex, 2nd Floor, City Center. Sector -12, Faridabad, NCR-Deihl -121007

E-mall:compllances@srsparivar.com, Website- www.srsparivar.com, CIN - L74999HR2000PLC040183

E?tract of Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Nine Months endod 31st December 2019

( In Lacs, except per equity share data)
Standalone

s. Quarter Ended Nine Month Ended Year Ended
No. Particulars

30-Sep-1931-0ec-19 31-Dec-18 31-Dec-19 31-Dec-18 31-Mar-19

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudi1ed Unaudited Audited

1 Total Income From Operationsfnett 1,929.21 2.505.23 1,727.69 6,741.39 6,698.39 9,180.79

2 Net Profit I floss) after Tax f918.19) (22.299.171 (51.791 (23,207.69) (5.98059) (5,401.24)

3 Tolat Comp1?hensiveIncome for the period (924.56) (22,30553) (50.381 (23,226.79) (5,97637) (5,426.71)

4 EquityShaie Capita! 27,858.20 27,858.20 27,858.20 27,858.20 27.858.20 27,858.20

5 Other Equity (131,025.44)

6 E.amingPer Share (ofRe 101·each)
Basic· (0.33) (8.00) (0.02) (8.33) (2.15) (1.941
Diluted: (0.331 (8.00) (0.021 (8.33) (2.15) (1.94)

Notes : The abo\e ,s an ex1ra-i of tne de:a, ed format o! Unaua,led F.naooal ReNiS for ine quarter ended 31st Decemhel 2019 fled \11th !he
S:ock Ex&.aJIQe{s)uoce• Regual)()ll33 of !he SEBI (l.:sLngand ()(he{ l>sdos\Ke RequrememsJRegu'<1ms20t5 The 1\11formal o! il1e

Unaudilec Results forthequanerandnine monlhs ended 31st Oecember2019 are available on the Stock Exchange11eos,tes (ww,vbseooa.com
/ ,,ww n5ell'odia.com)aod Company'sviebslte Wl?w. srsparivarcom For SRS Limited sa,c

Sd'
Ashok Kumar Gulla

Place: FarJdabad Vikash Shanna Liquidator
Date: 19.03.2020 Chief Financial Officet Taken of Re,;orrJ




